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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

o Fireside Square is part of Princeton
Crossroads, a 297-acre master planned
mixed-use development located along
Highway 380 in Princeton, TX.

e Over 8,000 new homes are projected
to be completed within the immediate
trade area by 2021.

o Residential growth in the market area
is fueled by continued in-migration,
excellent schools, proximity to major
employers across DFW and entry level to
move-up quality homes.

e The Property is located 6-miles east of
US Highway 75 and 2-miles west of the
proposed Collin County College located
in Farmersville, Texas.

LOCATION

ZONING

SWC and SEC US Highway 380 at Boorman
Lane, Princeton, TX 75407

PD (Planned Development)

COUNTY LAND USE

Collin Commercial, Retail, Restaurant

AREA FRONTAGE

Site Area: +55.84 Acres 12,640 Feet Along State Highway 380
Building Area: +4]12,000 SF +1,075 Feet Along Boorman Lane (CR 457)

TRAFFIC COUNTS

AVAILABILITY

+19,200 VPD Along US Highway 380 @
Princeton High School

+28,732 VPD Along US Highway 380 @
Creekview Drive

For Sale and Lease

PROPOSED OPENING

Fall 2019 - Spring 2020
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LOT COVERAGE
PARKING REQUIRED
PARKING PROVIDED
PARKING RATIO/1,000

-
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PARCEL ONE
SITE AREA: +/- 709,528 SF

BUILDING AREA:

MAJOR A +/- 30,700 SF
MAJOR B +/- 24,000 SF
MAJOR C +/- 19,200 SF

MAJOR D +/- 15,400 SF
PAD A +/- 14,820 SF
PADB & C +/- 3,900 SF
PAD D +/- 4,800 SF
PAD E +/- 5,400 SF

TOTAL +/- 122,120 SF

HOME IMPROVEMENT SITE CONCEPT

PARCEL TWO

SITE AREA:

BUILDING AREA:

ANCHOR A
SHOPS A
SHOPS B

PAD F & G
PAD H

TOTAL

+/- 960,121 SF

+/- 120,000 SF
+/- 10,200 SF
+/- 15,000 SF
+/- 3,900 SF
+/- 6,000 SF

+/- 159,000 SF

PARCEL THREE
SITE AREA: +/- 762,744 SF

BUILDING AREA:
ANCHOR B +/- 95,000 SF

GARDEN CENTER +/- 24,000 SF
PAD | +/- 5,000 SF
PAD ] +/- 3,900 SF
PAD K +/- 3,680 SF

TOTAL +/- 131,580 SF
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PARCEL PARCEL PARCEL
ONE TWO THREE ‘ PARCEL ONE PARCEL TWO PARCEL THREE

LOT COVERAGE +/-17.2% +/-16.6% +/-16.9% SITE AREA: +/- 709,528 SF | SITE AREA: +/- 960,121 SF | SITE AREA: +/- 762,744 SF

PARKING REQUIRED 678 SPACES | 834 SPACES | 723 SPACES | BUILDING AREA: BUILDING AREA: BUILDING AREA:

PARKING PROVIDED  &61SPACES | 885 SPACES | 822 sPAcES _ MAJOR A +/- 30,700 SF | ANCHOR A +/- 120,000 SF | MAJORE & G +/- 95,000 SF

PARKING RATIO/1.000 54 .55 56 MAJOR B +/- 24,000 SF [ SHOPS A +/- 10,200 SF | MAJOR F +/- 24,000 SF
/1,0 _ /-5 /-5 , /- -~ MAJOR C +/- 19,200 SF |SHOPS B +/- 15,000 SF | MAJOR H +/- 5,000 SF

MAJOR D +/- 15,400 SF |PAD F & G +/- 3,900 SF ::g ; A g'g:: g:
PAD A +/- 14,820 SF | PAD H +/- 6,000 SF -3

PAD B & C +/- 3,900 SF L LS /- 3,680 SF
PAD D +/- 4,800 SF | TOTAL +/- 159,000 SF|PAD L & M +/- 5,700 SF

PAD E +/- 5,400 SF TOTAL +/- 129,180 SF
TOTAL +/- 122,120 SF
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TRADE AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION 5 MINS 10 MINS 15 MINS
2016 Population 4744 20,158 39,848
2021 Population Projection 4,955 21,081 41,635
Population Growth, 2010-2016 17.86% 17.84% 17.59%
HOUSEHOLDS

2016 Households 1,783 7,305 13,520
Household Growth, 2010-2016 16.11% 16.05% 15.92%
Avg. Household Size 2.84 2.94 3.16
Owner Occupancy Rate 57.04% 67.47% 59.31%
AREA & DENSITY

Area (Square Miles) 3.57 49.22 68.06
Density (Populaton per Square Mile) 640.3 409.5 585.5
INCOME

Avg. Household Income $60,932 $76,639 $75,831
Median Household Income $53,341 62,452 $57,523
Income Per Capita $21,295 $25,903 $23.911

($14,131,128)

2017 VOID ANALYSIS (FIFTEEN MINUTE DRIVETIME)

($11,549,572)  ($9,551,394)

FUEL CENTERS DRUG & PERSONAL CARE

RESTAURANTS & BARS

($6,841,611)  ($3,895,163)
BUILDING MATERIALS & FURNITURE &
HOME IMPROVEMENT HOME FURNISHING
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ABOUT US

WHAT WE DO

AREAS OF PRACTICE

OUR SERVICES

Range is a full service commercial real
estate brokerage, advisory, finance, and
investment firm. Our clients include
individual, institutional, and international
investors, developers, family offices, and
governmental entities. We represent clients
seeking to acquire or sell real estate assets
and assist in maximizing the return on
those assets. To that end, we add value

to investment real estate properties
through procuring entitlement and
regulatory approvals; enhancing property
value through infrastructure expansion;
facilitating public/private partnerships;
and negotiating economic incentives from
municipalities and other governmental
entities.

e Investment Property Sales and
Acquisitions

o Advisory and Consulting Services

« Finance and Capital Markets

o Real Estate Investments and
Management

o Valuations

o Conceptual Land Use Planning

» Zoning and Regulatory Approvals

e Public Improvement District (PID)
Formation

o Strategic Marketing Plans

e Property Entitlement and Advocacy

o Debt and Equity Placement

o Property and Asset Management
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ABOUT AREAS OF PRACTICE FEATURED DEVELOPMENTS
Brown Group is a recognized leader in the o Retail Center Development Project Location Square Feet
development of retail properties in the e Acquisitions Arcadia
Southwestern and Southeastern United « Site Selection Services Crossing Phoenix, AZ 625,000
States. The Company has completed or Scottsdale
has under development over six million Fiesta Scottsdale. AZ  625.000
square feet of retail projects. They include ) ’ ’
neighborhood centers and regional power Yuba City '
centers in California, Arizona, New Mexico, Marketplace Yuba City, CA 470,000
Texas, Missouri and North Carolina. Matthew
Commons  Matthews, NC 270,000
Walker
Farms Clarksville, TN 260,000
Fortuna
Commons Yuma, AZ 151,000
Mulberry
Marketplace Mesa, AZ 150,000
Sun Dome
Crossing Sun City, AZ 137,800
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Our Industry experts are here to provide you with the answers you need. Please feel free to
contact Range Realty Advisors so that we may further assist you with your real estate needs.

CHRIS BURROW
Founding Partner, CEO

DILLON COOK
Founding Partner, COO

Office: 214-416-8222
Desk: 214-416-8223
Cell: 214-738-3857

Office: 214-416-8222
Desk: 214-416-8224
Cell: 214-244-5047

cburrow@rangerealtyadvisors.com dcook@rangerealtyadvisors.com

JORDAN HARRIS
Associate

Office: 214-416-8222
Desk: 214-416-8226
Cell: 972-922-0642

jharris@rangerealtyadvisors.com
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THIS INFORMATION IS FROM SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE, BUT RANGE REALTY ADVISORS, LLC HAS NOT VERIFIED THE

ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION. RANGE REALTY ADVISORS, LLC MAKES NO GUARANTEE, WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION

AS TO THE INFORMATION, AND ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY ERROR, OMISSION OR INACCURACY. THE INFORMATION

IS SUBJECT TO POSSIBILITY OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OF CONDITION, INCLUDING PRICE, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT

NOTICE. ANY PROJECTIONS, ASSUMPTIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY. RECIPIENTS SHOULD
CONDUCT THEIR OWN INVESTIGATION.

RANGE REALTY ADVISORS
3625 N. HALL STREET, SUITE 630
DALLAS, TX 75219

214-416-8222 | RANGEREALTYADVISORS.COM



